
PRINCIPAL Kate Callahan kcallahan@sau52.org
SCHOOL OFFICE Karen Riley kriley@sau52.org

NURSE Sarah Gagne sgagne@sau52.org
COUNSELOR Lisa Chapman lchapman@sau52.org
SPECIAL ED. 

COORDINATOR 
Alex Clithero aclithero@sau52.org

Jennifer Haigh jhaigh@sau52.org
Renea O’Connor roconnor@sau52.org
Katie Winglass kwinglass@sau52.org
Cathy Dailey cdailey@sau52.org
Brittany Tolla btolla@sau52.org

Lindsey Williams lwilliams@sau52.org
Tricia Comi tcomi@sau52.org
Jillian Foote jfoote@sau52.org

Jennifer Shump jshump@sau52.org
Cheryl Harrington charrington@sau52.org

Jennifer Hedges jhedges@sau52.org
Lisa Lisbon llisbon@sau52.org
Lydia Smith lmacdonald-smith@sau52.org

Jessica Caverno jcaverno@sau52.org
Kelly MacDonald kmacdonald@sau52.org

Sarah McCain smccain@sau52.org
Molly French mfrench@sau52.org
Shauna Macy smacy@sau52.org

Jenn O’Mahony jomahony@sau52.org

FOURTH GRADE

2022-2023 DONDERO EMAIL ADDRESSES

KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FIFTH GRADE



Jennifer Berg jberg@sau52.org
Chelsea Barrett cbarrett@sau52.org
Lindsey Hinman lhinman@sau52.org

Beth Watson bwatson@sau52.org
Allison Smick asmick@sau52.org
Lara Thomas lthomas@sau52.org

OCCUPATIONAL 
THERAPIST

Susan Moore smoore@sau52.org

ART Adam Bastille abastille@sau52.org
LIBRARY/TECHNOL

OGY
Lynda Schmidt lschmidt@sau52.org

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION

Heidi Hughes hdenuzzio@sau52.org

MUSIC Abby Keller akeller@sau52.org
Patricia Conway pconway@sau52.org 

Wendy Fox wfox@sau52.org
MATH SPECIALIST Kathy Ricci kricci@sau52.org

Gina Patch gpatch@sau52.org
Ann O’Connell aoconnell@sau52.org
Julia Ghoting jghoting@sau52.org
Teresa Davis tdavis@sau52.org

CUSTODIAL 
SUPERVISOR

Adbel Touhami atouhami@sau52.org

SPEECH&LANGUAGE 
PATHOLOGIST

READING 
INTERVENIONIST

TITLE I

ESOL

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
CASE MANAGERS


